
Wake Forest High School Athletics

Tue Feb 19,  2019

All day   NAC VI Basketball  Tournament

3 : 3 0 p m   Tennis Scrimmage at Clayton

5 : 3 0 p m   Varsity Womens Basketball  at Knightdale

6 : 1 5 p m   Varsity Mens Basketball  at  Heritage

Wed Feb 20 ,  2019

All day   NAC VI Basketball  Tournament

4 : 3 0 p m   Soccer Scrimmage vs Pine Forest

6 p m   Spring Sports Parent Meeting
Where : Gym

Thu Feb 21,  2019

All day   NAC VI Basketball  Tournament

4 p m   VBB vs Northern Nash(Scrimmage)

Fr i  Feb 22,  2019

All day   NAC VI Basketball  Tournament

Sat  Feb 23,  2019

All day   Mens Lax at Triangle Lax Spring Play Date Scrimmage

All day   VSB at Miracle League Scrimmage
Where : Smithfield Community Park, E Booker Dairy Rd, Smithfield, NC 27577, USA

All day   Women's Lax at Athens Drive Scrimmage

1 p m   VBB at Cleveland(Scrimmage)

Tue Feb 26,  2019

6 p m   Winter Sports Awards Program

Wed Feb 27 ,  2019

3 : 3 0 p m   Tennis vs Garner

4 p m   JVBB at East Wake

4 p m   Varsity Softball  at East Wake

4 p m   VBB vs East Wake

6 p m   Varsity Soccer vs East Wake



Wake Forest High School Athletics

Thu Feb 28,  2019

3 : 3 0 p m   Tennis at Enloe

4 p m   JV,V Softball vs Enloe

4 p m   VBB at Enloe

4 : 3 0 p m   Varsity Womens Lax vs Sanderson

6 : 3 0 p m   Varsity Mens Lax vs Sanderson

Fr i  Mar  1 ,  2019

All day   Soccer at Battle of the Beach

4 p m   JV,V Softball at Holly Springs

4 p m   JVBB vs Holly Springs

4 p m   VBB at Holly Springs

4 : 3 0 p m   JV,V Mens Lax at Garner

5 p m   JV,V Womens Lax vs Garner

Sat  Mar  2 ,  2019

All day   Soccer at Battle of the Beach

Mon Mar  4 ,  2019

3 : 3 0 p m   Tennis vs East Wake

4 : 3 0 p m   JV,V Soccer vs Millbrook

4 : 3 0 p m   Varsity Womens Lax at Enloe

6 : 3 0 p m   Varsity Mens Lax at Enloe

Tue Mar  5 ,  2019

3 p m   Golf at Wendell CC

4 p m   JV,V Baseball vs West Johnston

4 p m   JV,V Softball vs West Johnston

5 p m   JV,V Womens Lax at East Chapel Hill


